PRICING DETAILS

UsSD
Details Amount USD Amount in USD Bal (USD) %ges
Off plan price 396,110 396,110
Booking fee 19,806 19,806 376,304 5%
1st instalment 95,066 281,238 24%
2nd instalment 99,028 182,210 25%
3rd instalment 91,105 91,105 23%
4th Instalment 91,105 - 1 23%
UGX
Details Amount USD Rate Amount UGX Bal (UGX) %ges
Off plan price 396,110 3,746 1,483,828,060
Booking fee 19,806 3,746 74,193,276 1,409,634,784 5%
1st instalment 95,066 3,746 356,118,734 1,053,516,050 24%
2nd instalment 99,028 3,746 370,957,015 682,559,035 25%
3rd instalment 91,105 3,746 341,280,454 341,278,581 23%
4th Instalment 91,105 3,746 341,280,454 1,873 23%
PRICING DETAILS
GBP
Details Amount USD Rate (0.75) Amount in GBP Bal (Pounds) %ges
Off plan price 396,110 1 297,083
Booking fee 19,806 1 14,855 282,228 5%
1st instalment 95,066 1 71,300 210,928 24%
2nd instalment 99,028 1 74,271 136,658 25%
3rd instalment 91,105 1 68,329 68,329 23%
4th Instalment 91,105 1 68,329 0 23%
PRICING DETAILS
EUR
Details Amount USD Rate (0.86) Amount in Euros Bal (Euros) %ges
Off plan price 396,110 1 340,655
Booking fee 19,806 1 17,033 323,621 5%
1st instalment 95,066 1 81,757 241,864 24%




2nd instalment 99,028 1 85,164 156,701 25%
3rd instalment 91,105 1 78,351 78,350 23%
4th Instalment 91,105 1 78,351 |- 0 23%




